
Ellsworth Adult & Community Education CNA Fall 2023

Week/Date Day Time Location

Week/Date Day Time Location
Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

Week 4

Week 5

Week 6

Week 7

Week 8

Week 9

9/25/23 Monday 5pm-8:30pm in person class at EACE

9/26/23 Tuesday 5pm-8:30pm live online class on ZOOM

9/27/23 Wednesday 5pm-8:30pm live online class on ZOOM

10/2/23 Monday 5pm-8:30pm live online class on ZOOM

10/3/23 Tuesday 5pm-8:30pm live online class on ZOOM

10/10/23 Tuesday 5pm-8:30pm live online class on ZOOM

10/16/23 Monday 5pm-8:30pm live online class on ZOOM

10/17/23 Tuesday 5pm-8:30pm live online class on ZOOM

10/23/23 Monday 5pm-8:30pm live online class on ZOOM

10/24/23 Tuesday 5pm-8:30pm live online class on ZOOM

10/30/23 Monday 5pm-8:30pm live online class on ZOOM

10/31/23 Tuesday 5pm-8:30pm live online class on ZOOM

11/1/23 Wednesday 5pm-9pm In person BLS Healthcare @ EACE

11/6/23 Monday 5pm-8:30pm live online class on ZOOM

11/7/23 Tuesday 5pm-8:30pm live online class on ZOOM

11/13/23 Monday 5pm-8:30pm live online class on ZOOM

11/14/23 Tuesday 5pm-8:30pm live online class on ZOOM

11/20/23 Monday 5pm-8:30pm live online class on ZOOM

10/4/23 Wednesday 5pm-9pm in person Lab at HCTC

10/9/23 Monday NO class Holiday

10/11/23 Wednesday 5pm-9pm in person Lab at HCTC

10/18/23 Wednesday 5pm-9pm in person Lab at HCTC

10/25/23 Wednesday 5pm-9pm in person Lab at HCTC

11/8/23 Wednesday 5pm-9pm in person Lab at HCTC

11/15/23 Wednesday 8:30-5pm in person Clinical



Ellsworth Adult & Community Education CNA Fall 2023

Week/Date Day Time Location
11/21/23 Tuesday 5pm-8:30pm live online class on ZOOM

11/27/23 Monday 5pm-8:30pm live online class on ZOOM

11/28/23 Tuesday 5pm-8:30pm live online class on ZOOM

12/4/23 Monday 5pm-8:30pm live online class on ZOOM

12/5/23 Tuesday 5pm-8:30pm live online class on ZOOM

12/11/23 Monday 8:30am-5pm live online class on ZOOM

12/12/23 Tuesday 5pm-8:30pm Class Exam

12/18/23 Monday

12/19/23 Tuesday

Total Hours Total Hours

11/22/23 Wednesday 8:30-5pm

11/29/23 Wednesday 8:30-5pm

12/6/23 Wednesday 8:30-5pm

12/13/23 Wednesday 8:30-5pm

12/20/23 Wednesday 8:30-5pm

in person Clinical

in person Clinical

in person Clinical

in person Clinical

in person Make Up Clinical

Week 10

Week 11

Week 12

Week 13

5pm-7pm State Registry Exam @ EACE

NA NA


